

S.I.T.E. Association of Industry

H-16, Textile Avenue, S.I.T.E., Karachi. Tel: 32560704-5, email: sq@site-association.org

Circular No.023 of 2019-20

Dated: 12th February 2020

PAYMENT OF DUES OF SITE LIMITED

Dear Members,

We would like to inform that President, SITE Association of Industry, Mr.Muhammad Suleman Chawla and senior Executive Committee Members, had a meeting with Managing Director of SITE LIMITED wherein, the matter of payment of dues of SITE LIMITED also came under discussion, beside other issues.

It has been decided that crossed cheques of Members will also be accepted for the payment of dues of SITE LIMITED.

Members are therefore, advised to make payment of dues of SITE LIMITED and inform the Association if they face any difficulty.

Best regards,

Dr. Syed Azhar Ibne Hasan

Secretary General
SITE Association of Industry

Cell: 03008235461

Email: sg@site-association.org